LUMINAIRE ID DISTRIBUTION ENVIRONMENT 1 OPTIC LIGHT SOURCE 4
D EPDO
V3SEALPERL - Via 3 Seal Perimeter
Level
V3SEALPERS - Via 3 Seal Perimeter
Shallow
V3SEALPERD - Via 3 Seal Perimeter
Deep

13 �Available with DD1 only. For more
information, see page 14, or consult factory.
IC RATEDOrder Guide
DESCRIPTION
Sealed with silicone gaskets, Via Seal fixtures are intended for wet locations.
They can act alone as discrete luminaires, or be arranged in continuous
lines or patterns. Via 3 Seal Perimeter is suitable for wet locations where
temperatures are moderate, and in which spaces are regularly wiped down
and frequently in contact with debris and/or moisture. The fixture can be
used to create continuous, unbroken lines of light. Via 3 Seal Perimeter is
also offered as Wet Listed certified by ETL (Electrical Testing Laboratories),
in which case, it is able to withstand smaller particles of debris and light
water infiltration. Via 3 Seal Perimeter Wet Listed can also be used to create
continuous lines of light, but with subtle breaks at 12' increments. See separate
spec sheets for patterns.
1 / 14
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
VIA3SEALPER-RECESSED-TW-SPEC-REV2  March 19, 2025
VIA 3 SEAL PERIMETER
RECESSED
CHROMAWERX - SOLA, DUO
WELLWELL
VIA WEATHER SERIES
Project:
Type:
TECHZONE™ & USG Compatible with 4" ceiling
Dimensions
GRID
3 3/4"
1 3/4"
A
B
1 3/4"
4 3/4"
1"
A
B
3 1/4"
7"
1 3/4"
A
B
Level Shallow Deep
T-BAR
FIXTURE
WIDTH
TO CENTER OF
T-BAR
A B
TB9/TG9 3 27/32" 3 7/8"
TB15/TG15 3 15/16" 4"
ST 3 27/32" 3 7/8"
DRYWALL
TB9 - T-bar 9/16
TG9 - Tegular 9/16"
ST - Screw slot
T-bar
TB15 - T-bar 15/16
TG15 - Tegular 15/16"
MTR - Trim MTL - Trimless DMF - Drywall mud flange
Level
1 3/4"
3 3/4"
3 15/16"
4 7/32"
1 3/4"
3 3/4"
3 3/4"